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KKR & CO. INC.

ISIN:  US48251W1045

Overview

2024/09/17 10:10:52

Price
114.60 EUR

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

0.74% (0.84)

US48251W1045
KKR

Tradegate

EUR

Financial

Stock

100,904 EUR
S&P 500

114.40 EUR (71)
114.58 EUR (71)
114.44 EUR
114.60 EUR
114.38 EUR
113.76 EUR
114.40638 EUR
345

39,470.20
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/09/17 [
2024/09/16 [
2024/09/13 b
2024/09/12 [
2024/09/11 g

Headline

Akciove trhy - denni zprava
Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Global Equity Ratings

Download

CHCHCHCH
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US48251W1045&ID_NOTATION=37615365
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20market&ISIN=US48251W1045&ID_NOTATION=37615365
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=407846
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=78d94be584214c3586f98a6452f1d3e23d2b2a8b6770e4941c1e2af6e3e1d84a&idfile=61047&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61047%2F2024-09-17%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=53a5c4ef193ef88af&time=1726650197&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=407637
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=cfcbc2d1e9409cb423116e34864440b35c8daced07950eb15e6064007bc7d24b&idfile=61037&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61037%2F2024-09-16%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=100f89ba002e8b674&time=1726650197&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=407381
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=3b910158dcb1a12cf5ad9586716c43591529037776375db10c00768a8197810a&idfile=61024&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61024%2F2024-09-13%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=1515d872ed77af98f&time=1726650197&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=407178
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=531300e9765de9f6538434d8ec7bec192eceb4a979cd9950eda36dd3659f572d&idfile=61016&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61016%2F2024-09-12%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=f910ab520aee6ba76&time=1726650197&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406988
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6fa376b075be48e3a7e094719d4639993ba750d06e478290dbaf1b80ee618d60&idfile=61008&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61008%2F2024-09-11%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=2d602830eeb043960&time=1726650197&tool=RSC

KKR & CO. INC.

Details

2024/09/17 10:10:52

Price
114.60 EUR

Difference (] 0.74% (0.84)

General attributes

ISIN US48251W1045
Symbol KKR
Exchange Tradegate
Currency EUR
Sector Financial
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 100,904 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data

Bid (Bid size) 114.40 EUR (71)
Ask (Ask size) 114.58 EUR (71)
Open 114.44 EUR
High 114.60 EUR
Low 114.38 EUR
Close (prev. day) 113.76 EUR
VWAP 114.40638 EUR
Volume (pcs) 345
Trading volume 39,470.20
Number of trades 4
Last size 10

Performance and Risk
6m 1Y 3Y

Perf (%) +28.11% +88.10% +100.85%
Perf (abs.) +24.96 +53.28 +57.12
Beta - = -

Volatility  35.66 3217 36.82
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Tradegate 2024/09/ 10:10 114.60 EUR
17

Stuttgart 2024/09/ 08:09 113.10 EUR
17

NYSE 2024/09/ 22:00 126.54 USD
16

Munich 2024/09/ 08:10 113.10 EUR

17
London Stock

2024/09/ 15:54 121.58 USD

Trading volume

(mio.)
0.04

0.00

415.28

0.00

0.00

109.54 EUR (341)
107.39 EUR (632)

101.75 EUR (723)

85.89 EUR (600)

116.30 EUR (2024/08/01)
72.28 EUR (2024/01/03)
116.30 EUR (2024/08/01)
51.00 EUR (2023/10/26)

Number of
trades
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem673183_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem673183_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=37615365
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=37619178
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=37602025
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=37593965
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=231924213

KKR & CO. INC.
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Exchange
Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

13

2024/09/ 08:02 113.10 EUR 0.00
17

2024/09/ 09:30 113.26 EUR 0.00
17

2024/09/ 08:08 113.10 EUR 0.00
17
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=231924213
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=37675529
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=222151004
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=37593966

KKR & CO. INC.

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

KKR

Contact Details
KKR & CO.

Suite 4200, West 57th Street 9 10019 New
York, NY

Telefon: +1 212 750 8300
Fax: -
E-mail: Investor-Relations@kkr.com
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mailto:Investor-Relations@kkr.com
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